
‭Pack 348 2023 Calendar‬

‭Links to Shared Calendars‬

‭Pack 348 Calendar‬ ‭https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=cGFjazM‬
‭0OHRuQGdtYWlsLmNvbQ‬

‭Sequoyah Council‬ ‭http://scoutcal.com/BSA713‬‭or‬
‭https://sequoyahcouncil.org/calendar/‬

‭Date / Time‬ ‭Event‬ ‭Location‬

‭Aug 27th @ 1pm‬ ‭Family Cook Out‬
‭Bays Mount Picnic‬

‭Shelter #28‬

‭Tue, Aug 29 @ 6 PM‬
‭Pack Meeting, Summer Awards, Parent Meeting & Popcorn‬

‭Kick-off‬ ‭Gym‬

‭Tue, Sep 5 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Sep 12 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Sep 19 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Sep 23‬ ‭In Person Training for Counsel‬

‭Tue, Sep 26 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Pack Meeting, Award Recognition, Bobcat Ceremony‬ ‭CHPC Gym‬

‭Tue, Oct 3 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Fall Break‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Oct 10 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Fall Break‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Oct 17 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings, Popcorn Order Turn-in‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Oct 20-22‬ ‭Haunted Harvest Weekend‬ ‭Camp Davy Crockett‬

‭Tue, Oct 24 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Oct 29th‬ ‭CHPC Trunk or Treat‬ ‭CHPC parking lot‬

‭Oct 31 @ 6PM‬ ‭Pack Meeting / Spooktacular!‬ ‭CHPC parking lot‬

‭Tue, Nov 7 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Nov 14 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Pack Meeting , Thanksgiving Potluck‬ ‭Gym‬

‭Tue, Nov 21 @ 6 PM‬ ‭No Scouts - Thanksgiving‬ ‭Gym‬

‭Tue, Nov 28 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meeting‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Dec 3 @ 2 PM‬ ‭Caroling Visit‬
‭Brookdale - Colonial‬

‭Heights‬

‭Tue, Dec 5 @ 6PM‬ ‭Pack Meeting / Holiday Party‬ ‭Gym‬

‭Tue, Dec 12 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meeting‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Dec 17 @ 3pm‬ ‭Caroling Visit‬ ‭Brookdale - Kingsport‬

‭Tue, Dec 19 & 27‬ ‭No Scouts - Christmas Break‬ ‭-‬
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‭Pack 348 2024 Calendar‬

‭Links to Shared Calendars‬

‭Pack 348 Calender‬ ‭https://calendar.google.com/calendar/u/0?cid=cGFjazM‬
‭0OHRuQGdtYWlsLmNvbQ‬

‭Sequoyah Council‬ ‭http://scoutcal.com/BSA713‬‭or‬
‭https://sequoyahcouncil.org/calendar/‬

‭Tue, Jan 2 @ 6 PM‬ ‭No Meetings‬ ‭-‬

‭Tue, Jan 9 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Jan 16 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings / Committee Meeting‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Jan 23 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Jan 30 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Pack Meeting / Pinewood Demo‬ ‭Gym‬

‭Sat, Feb 3  @ 12 PM‬ ‭Pinewood Derby Build Day‬ ‭Parking Lot‬

‭Tue, Feb 6 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Feb 13 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Feb 20 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Crossover / Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Sat, Feb 24 @ 12 PM‬ ‭Pinewood Derby‬ ‭Youth Room‬

‭Tue, Feb 27 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Blue and Gold‬ ‭Gym‬

‭Mar 2‬ ‭Cubs STEM CAMP‬ ‭?‬

‭Tue, Mar 5 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Mar 12 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Mar 19 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Mar 26 @ 6 PM‬ ‭No Scouts Spring Break‬ ‭-‬

‭Tue, Apr 2 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Pack Meeting, Awards Recognition‬ ‭Gym‬

‭Apr 5-7‬ ‭Webelos Woods‬ ‭CDC‬

‭Tue, Apr 9 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Apr 16 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Apr 23 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, Apr 30 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭May 4‬ ‭Scout Show‬ ‭?‬

‭Tue, May 7 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Regular Den Meetings‬ ‭Classrooms‬

‭Tue, May 14 @ 6 PM‬ ‭Crossover, Dessert & Drinks‬ ‭Bays Mtn. Shelters‬
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